PIZZA

GLUTEN FREE AVAILABLE

BEEF SAUSAGE FUNGHI
rocket leaves, beef sausage, mushrooms, mozzarella cheese,
napolitana base, balsamic glaze

HAWAIIAN

ham, pineapple & mozzarella cheese

SUPREME
ham, cabanossi, pepperoni, pineapple, olives, mushrooms,
capsicum, onion & mozzarella cheese

MARGHERITA
fresh tomato, oregano & mozzarella cheese

MEAT LOVERS
bbg sauce base, ham, pepperoni, cabanossi, bacon, grilled
chicken & mozzarella cheese

MARINARA

octopus, prawns, squid, mussels, barramundi

VEGETARIAN (V)
mushrooms, pineapple, onion, capsicum, olives, feta cheese
& mozzarella cheese

SPICY ESPANOLA
Spanish chorizo, capsicum, pepperoni, Spanish onion, chilli
flakes, olives, mozzarella cheese

GARLIC PRAWN

marinated prawns, onion & mozzarella cheese

THE COOLIBAH
pepperoni, capsicum, feta cheese, prawns, Spanish onion,
olives & mozzarella cheese

PASTAS & RISOTTO

SEAFOOD MARINARA RISOTTO (GF)
w/ prawns, mussels, barramundi, baby octopus & baby squid
cooked in a rich napolitana sauce

SPINACH & RICOTTO RAVIOLI (V)
w/ sun-dried tomatoes, asparagus & creamy basil pesto
sauce

FETTUCINE LAMB SHANK PASTA
slow cooked shredded lamb with Italian tomato & rosemary
red wine sauce

SPAGHETTI BOSCAIOLA
sautéed mushroom, bacon & shallots cooked in a creamy
garlic & white wine sauce

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE &

minced beef cooked in a rich tomato & red wine sauce

$24

$21

$23

$20

$24

$26

$22

$24

$25

$25

$24

$18

$22

$21

$18

FOR THE VEGETARIANS

VEGETARIAN MEXICAN NACHOS (V)

served with sour cream, guacamole and tomato salsa

VEGETARIAN BURGER (V)
w/ plant based pattie, lettuce, tomato, pickle mustard and
vegan mayonnaise served with chips

MIXED VEGETABLE SALAD (V) (GF)

w/ roasted pumpkin and beetroot, broccoli, sweet corn,
onions, mushrooms, cherry tomatoes and a lemon and herb
dressing

VEGETARIAN LASAGNA (V)

served with Greek salad

SIDES

MIXED LEAF SALAD

STEAMED RICE

STEAMED VEGETABLES

MASH POTATO

CHIP CUP

BOWL OF CHIPS

POTATO WEDGES W/ SOUR CREAM

KIDS

$18

$16

$20

$23

$5.5
$5.5
$5.5
$5.5
$4.5
$7
$10

ALL KIDS ITEMS $12 (INCLUDES KIDS ICE CREAM)

CHICKEN NUGGETS
w/ chips or salad

PANKO CRUMBED CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
w/ chips or side salad

SCOTCH FILLET STEAK
w/ chips or side salad

BEEF SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

cooked in a rich tomato sauce

CHEESE BURGER
beef wagyu pattie & cheese w/ chips

MINI VEGETABLE LASAGNE
w/ eggplant, carrots, zucchini, capsicum, basil, mozzarella
cheese & béchamel sauce w/ chips or salad

CRUMBED FISH & CHIPS

‘\ Seniors discount (must show card).
Monday to Friday lunch only. Conditions apply.

coolibah

hotel

BISTRO
MENU

OPEN FOR LUNCH &
DINNER EVERY DAY

MONDAY TO FRIDAY
11:30AM-9PM
SATURDAY AND SUNDAY
12PM-9PM

PH 02 9637 2849
www.coolibahhotel.com.au

=




SHARES & STARTERS

RICOTTA, MUSHROOM & PROSCIUTTO BRUSCHETTA $16
toasted sourdough smeared w/ garlic oil topped w/ fresh

ricotta cheese, parsley, mushrooms & prosciutto

TOMATO, FETA & BASIL BRUSCHETTA (V) $12

drizzled w/ extra virgin olive oil & balsamic glaze

FRESH OYSTERS 1D0Z $29 % DOZ $14.5
SPICY CHICKEN RIBS $18
w/ celery sticks and honey mustard dipping sauce

LOADED FRIES $12
w/ melted cheese, bacon & gravy

GARLIC OR HERB BREAD $5

SALADS
THAI BEEF NOODLE SALAD $21

w/ pinenuts, onions, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, mixed

lettuce, coriander, bean sprouts and a tangy Asian dressing

SALT & PEPPER SQUID SALAD $18
w/ rocket leaves, cherry tomatoes, onion, pinenuts &

lemon dressing

MIXED VEGETABLE SALAD (V) $20
w/ roasted pumpkin and beetroot, broccoli, sweet corn,
onions, mushrooms, cherry tomatoes and a lemon & herb

dressing

CAESAR SALAD ® $18
baby cos, bacon, croutons, soft egg & parmesan cheese

dressed w/ a caesar salad dressing

EXTRAS
SAUTEED PRAWNS $7
CHICKEN $5
% AVOCADO $2.5
LAMB SKEWER $6

MAINS

INDIAN COCONUT LAMB CURRY &

w/ pita bread, mint yogurt raita & steamed rice

TWICE COOKED LAMB SHANKS x1$24
cooked in a red wine, tomato and rosemary gravy served with

mashed potato and steamed broccolini

MEDITERRANEAN SPICED PORK CUTLETS
w/ fried cabbage mashed potato & red wine jus served with

apple cider puree sauce

SINGAPOREAN CHICKEN NOODLE STIR FRY

w/ fried egg, bean sprouts, fried shallots, carrots and leeks

BBQ BEEF SHORT RIBS
twice cooked beef ribs cooked in a smokey bbq sauce

w/ chips & salad

GRILLED ATLANTIC SALMON (GF)
w/ purple Dutch carrots, grilled cherry tomatoes & asparagus,

carrot purée w/ a lemon & garlic beurre blanc sauce

COOLIBAH CLASSICS

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST (GF) &
cooked in a bacon & mushroom cream sauce w/ chips & salad

or mash & vegetables

LAMB SOUVLAKI
w/ chips, pita bread, Greek salad & a tzatziki dip

BEEF NACHOS

Topped w/ guacamole, sour cream & a tomato salsa

PANKO CRUMBED CHICKEN SCHNITZEL ®

w/ chips & salad or mash & vegetables

PANKO CRUMBED CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
w/ napolitana sauce & melted cheese w/ chips & salad or

mash & vegetables

BEER BATTERED FLATHEAD &

w/ chips, salad & tartare sauce

FISHERMAN'’S BASKET &

w/ chips, salad, tartare sauce & a lemon wedge

GOURMET KRANSKY HOTDOG
topped w/ tomato salsa, avocado, onions, melted cheese

sauce & mayonnaise w/ chips

$26

x2 $29

$30

$22

$34

$31

$29

$29

$18

$24

$26

$18

$22

$14

FROM THE GRILL

ALL STEAKS ARE SERVED W/ CHIPS & SALAD

OR MASH & VEGETABLES

RUMP GRAIN FED ANGUS MSA 300G $30
BLACK ANGUS KING RUMP GRAIN FED MSA 500G $38
T-BONE PINNACLE MB2 MSA 450G $43
SCOTCH FILLET RIVERINA MSA 350G $40
MIXED MEAT PLATTER $50
w/ sirloin steak, chicken breast, beef short rib, lamb souvlaki,
pork belly & rasher bacon w/ chips & salad
GRILLED USA BBQ PORK RIBS 500G $36
SAUCES (SERVED ON THE SIDE)
béarnaise, dianne, mushroom, gravy, garlic sauce $2
red wine jus $4
BURGERS
ALL BURGERS SERVED W/ CHIPS
HAMBURGER ® $16
w/ lettuce, tomato, beetroot relish, cheese & mayonnaise
PULLED PORK RIB BURGER $21
bacon, lettuce, pickled radish, melted cheese sauce, smokey
bbg sauce and mayonnaise
VEGETARIAN BURGER (V) $16
w/ plant based pattie, lettuce, tomato, pickle mustard and
vegan mayonnaise served with chips
BLT BURGER $18
w/ panko crumbed chicken schnitzel, bacon, lettuce, tomato
& a spicy chilli mayonnaise
SCOTCH FILLET STEAK SANDWICH $19
w/ lettuce, roast capsicum, onion, cheese & chimichurri
mayonnaise on toasted garlic sour dough bread
EXTRAS
BACON $3
EGG $1.5
AVOCADO $3-5
CHEESE $1.5

(V) VEGETARIAN (GF) GLUTEN FREE



