#### PIZZA

#### GLUTEN FREE AVAILABLE

BEEF SAUSAGE FUNGHI rocket leaves, beef sausage, mushrooms, mozzarella chee napolitana base, balsamic glaze	<b>\$24</b> ese,
HAWAIIAN ham, pineapple & mozzarella cheese	\$21
SUPREME ham, cabanossi, pepperoni, pineapple, olives, mushrooms capsicum, onion & mozzarella cheese	<b>\$23</b>
MARGHERITA fresh tomato, oregano & mozzarella cheese	\$20
MEAT LOVERS bbq sauce base, ham, pepperoni, cabanossi, bacon, grilled chicken & mozzarella cheese	<b>\$24</b>
MARINARA octopus, prawns, squid, mussels, barramundi	\$26
VEGETARIAN (V) mushrooms, pineapple, onion, capsicum, olives, feta chee & mozzarella cheese	<b>\$22</b> ese
SPICY ESPAÑOLA Spanish chorizo, capsicum, pepperoni, Spanish onion, chi flakes, olives, mozzarella cheese	<b>\$24</b> Illi
GARLIC PRAWN marinated prawns, onion & mozzarella cheese	\$25
THE COOLIBAH pepperoni, capsicum, feta cheese, prawns, Spanish onion olives & mozzarella cheese	\$25
PASTAS & RISOTT	0
SEAFOOD MARINARA RISOTTO (GF) w/ prawns, mussels, barramundi, baby octopus & baby so cooked in a rich napolitana sauce	<b>\$24</b> quid
SPINACH & RICOTTO RAVIOLI (V) w/ sun-dried tomatoes, asparagus & creamy basil pesto sauce	\$18
FETTUCINE LAMB SHANK PASTA slow cooked shredded lamb with Italian tomato & rosema red wine sauce	<b>\$22</b> ary
SPAGHETTI BOSCAIOLA sautéed mushroom, bacon & shallots cooked in a creamy garlic & white wine sauce	\$21
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE   minced beef cooked in a rich tomato & red wine sauce	\$18

### FOR THE VEGETARIANS

VEGETARIAN MEXICAN NACHOS (V) served with sour cream, guacamole and tomato salsa	\$18
VEGETARIAN BURGER (V) w/ plant based pattie, lettuce, tomato, pickle mustard and vegan mayonnaise served with chips	\$16
MIXED VEGETABLE SALAD (V) (GF) w/ roasted pumpkin and beetroot, broccoli, sweet corn, onions, mushrooms, cherry tomatoes and a lemon and herb dressing	\$20
VEGETARIAN LASAGNA (V) served with Greek salad	\$23
SIDES	
MIXED LEAF SALAD	\$5.5
STEAMED RICE	\$5.5
STEAMED VEGETABLES	\$5.5
MASH POTATO	\$5.5
CHIP CUP	\$4.5
BOWL OF CHIPS	\$7
POTATO WEDGES W/ SOUR CREAM	\$10
KIDS	
ALL KIDS ITEMS \$12 (INCLUDES KIDS ICE CREA	.M)
CHICKEN NUGGETS w/ chips or salad	
PANKO CRUMBED CHICKEN SCHNITZEL w/ chips or side salad	
SCOTCH FILLET STEAK w/ chips or side salad	
BEEF SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE cooked in a rich tomato sauce	
CHEESE BURGER beef wagyu pattie & cheese w/ chips	
MINI VEGETABLE LASAGNE w/ eggplant, carrots, zucchini, capsicum, basil, mozzarella cheese & béchamel sauce w/ chips or salad	

Seniors discount (must show card).

Monday to Friday lunch only. Conditions apply.

**CRUMBED FISH & CHIPS** 

# coolibah

### BISTRO MENU

## OPEN FOR LUNCH & DINNER EVERY DAY

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

11:30AM-9PM

SATURDAY AND SUNDAY

12PM-9PM

PH 02 9637 2849 www.coolibahhotel.com.au

### SHARES & STARTERS

RICOTTA, MUSHROOM & PROSCIUTTO BRUSCHETTA  toasted sourdough smeared w/ garlic oil topped w/ fresh ricotta cheese, parsley, mushrooms & prosciutto	\$16
TOMATO, FETA & BASIL BRUSCHETTA (V) drizzled w/ extra virgin olive oil & balsamic glaze	\$12
FRESH OYSTERS 1 DOZ \$29 ½ DOZ \$	14.5
SPICY CHICKEN RIBS w/ celery sticks and honey mustard dipping sauce	\$18
LOADED FRIES  w/ melted cheese, bacon & gravy	\$12
GARLIC OR HERB BREAD	\$5
SALADS	
THAI BEEF NOODLE SALAD  w/ pinenuts, onions, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, mixed  lettuce, coriander, bean sprouts and a tangy Asian dressing	\$21
SALT & PEPPER SQUID SALAD  w/ rocket leaves, cherry tomatoes, onion, pinenuts &  lemon dressing	\$18
MIXED VEGETABLE SALAD (V) w/ roasted pumpkin and beetroot, broccoli, sweet corn, onions, mushrooms, cherry tomatoes and a lemon & herb dressing	\$20
CAESAR SALAD	\$18

SAUTÉED PRAWNS	\$7
CHICKEN	\$5
½ AVOCADO	\$2.5
LAMB SKEWER	\$6

### MAINS

INDIAN COCONUT LAMB CURRY   w/ pita bread, mint yogurt raita & steamed rice	\$26
TWICE COOKED LAMB SHANKS x1 \$24 cooked in a red wine, tomato and rosemary gravy served with mashed potato and steamed broccolini	x2 \$29
MEDITERRANEAN SPICED PORK CUTLETS  w/ fried cabbage mashed potato & red wine jus served with apple cider puree sauce	\$30
SINGAPOREAN CHICKEN NOODLE STIR FRY w/ fried egg, bean sprouts, fried shallots, carrots and leeks	\$22
BBQ BEEF SHORT RIBS twice cooked beef ribs cooked in a smokey bbq sauce w/ chips & salad	\$34
GRILLED ATLANTIC SALMON (GF)  w/ purple Dutch carrots, grilled cherry tomatoes & asparagus, carrot purée w/ a lemon & garlic beurre blanc sauce	\$31
COOLIBAH CLASSICS	
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST (GF) Cooked in a bacon & mushroom cream sauce w/ chips & salad or mash & vegetables	\$29
LAMB SOUVLAKI w/ chips, pita bread, Greek salad & a tzatziki dip	\$29
BEEF NACHOS Topped w/ guacamole, sour cream & a tomato salsa	\$18
PANKO CRUMBED CHICKEN SCHNITZEL   w/ chips & salad or mash & vegetables	\$24
PANKO CRUMBED CHICKEN PARMIGIANA w/ napolitana sauce & melted cheese w/ chips & salad or mash & vegetables	\$26
BEER BATTERED FLATHEAD  w/ chips, salad & tartare sauce	\$18
FISHERMAN'S BASKET 🔊 w/ chips, salad, tartare sauce & a lemon wedge	\$22
GOURMET KRANSKY HOTDOG topped w/ tomato salsa, avocado, onions, melted cheese	\$14

sauce & mayonnaise w/ chips

### FROM THE GRILL

ALL STEAKS ARE SERVED W/ CHIPS & SALAD OR MASH & VEGETABLES

R	UMP GRAIN FED ANGUS MSA 300G	\$30
В	LACK ANGUS KING RUMP GRAIN FED MSA 500G	\$38
T	BONE PINNACLE MB2 MSA 450G	\$43
S	COTCH FILLET RIVERINA MSA 350G	\$40
W	IIXED MEAT PLATTER  // sirloin steak, chicken breast, beef short rib, lamb souvlaki,  ork belly & rasher bacon w/ chips & salad	\$50
G	GRILLED USA BBQ PORK RIBS 500G	\$36
be	AUCES (SERVED ON THE SIDE) éarnaise, dianne, mushroom, gravy, garlic sauce ed wine jus	\$2 \$4
	BURGERS	
	ALL BURGERS SERVED W/ CHIPS	
	IAMBURGER ()/ lettuce, tomato, beetroot relish, cheese & mayonnaise	\$16
ba	OULLED PORK RIB BURGER acon, lettuce, pickled radish, melted cheese sauce, smokey bq sauce and mayonnaise	\$21
W	<b>YEGETARIAN BURGER (V)</b> I/ plant based pattie, lettuce, tomato, pickle mustard and egan mayonnaise served with chips	\$16
W	ELT BURGER  // panko crumbed chicken schnitzel, bacon, lettuce, tomato a spicy chilli mayonnaise	\$18
W	COTCH FILLET STEAK SANDWICH  // lettuce, roast capsicum, onion, cheese & chimichurri hayonnaise on toasted garlic sour dough bread	\$19

EXTRA	S
BACON	\$3
EGG	\$1.5
AVOCADO	\$2.5
CHEESE	\$1.5

(V) VEGETARIAN (GF) GLUTEN FREE